DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 65 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1 1 RASK Sebstian
2 3 LANGBALLE Karl-Emil
3 8 Emptylane
4 2 JSTERGAARD Mikkel
5 9 Emptylane
6 5 HINGE Anton
7 6 SALOMON THING Isak
8 7 NIELSEN Daniel
9 4 Empty lane

0 Empty lane
CRAFT ;-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

Created on 26.11.2025 04:40:30 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI PM 13:30

CLUB RESULT

SKK 1:58:341
+0:00.000

1:59:539
+0:01.198

2:00:434
+0:02.093

2:02:030
+0:03.689

2:02:769
+0:04.428

2:03:570
+0:05.229

2:05:440
+0:07.099

2:10:687
+0:12.346

2:16:362
+0:18.021

SKK

SKK

SKK

HRK

KKKL

FPAGA)

Generated by RaceManager



