

RACE 65 MEN U18 K1 500 HEAT 3

FRI PM 13:30

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	1	RASK Sebastian	SKK	1:58:341 +0:00.000
2	3	LANGBALLE Karl-Emil	SKK	1:59:539 +0:01.198
3	8	Empty lane		2:00:434 +0:02.093
4	2	ØSTERGAARD Mikkel	SKK	2:02:030 +0:03.689
5	9	Empty lane		2:02:769 +0:04.428
6	5	HINGE Anton	SKK	2:03:570 +0:05.229
7	6	Empty lane		2:05:440 +0:07.099
8	7	NIELSEN Daniel	KKKL	2:10:687 +0:12.346
9	4	Empty lane		2:16:362 +0:18.021
	0	Empty lane		

